Issue 1.2 (4/5/22) Page 1 of 2
Single Relay Module
© Copyright Annicom. All Rights Reserved
The AX-RM1 is a SPDT relay module. The units are
available with a number of different coil options including
the AX-RM1-12DC sensitive coil version to reduce the
load on BMS controllers such as Trend outstations. The
AX-RM1-24AC can be used for converting a triac digital

Dimensions: 77 x 15.5 x 69mm (max.)
Country of Origin: United Kingdom
Order Codes
AX-RM1-12DC Single Relay Module 12Vdc sensitive coil
AX-RM1-24AC Single Relay Module 24Vac Coil
AX-RM1-24DC Single Relay Module 24Vdc Coil
AX-RM1-230AC Single Relay Module 230Vac Coil
Page 2 of 2© Copyright Annicom. All Rights Reserved
Single Relay Module
The AX-RM1 should be installed by a suitably qualified technician in conjunction with any guidelines for the equipment
which it is to connected to. Field wiring should be installed to satisfy the requirements set out by the manufacturer of